
Jingle Bell 6K Run/Walk

Renfro Valley KY

Runners Results

1.            Evans Kiptoo 19.15

2.            Shawn Jakubowski 20.16

3.            Layne Gaynor 21.43

4.            Kat Pagano 22.31

5.            Garrison Burchell 22.51

6.            Ben White 22.55

7.            Clay Davis 23.29

8.            Brandan Simpson 23.49

9.            Andrew Nash 24.13

10.        James Bullen 24.21

11.        Ben Mueller 24.31

12.        Douglas Jones 25.13

13.        Chris Cromer 25.35

14.        Harper Smith 25.38

15.        Tim Burdett 25.43

16.        James Messer 26.06

17.        Al Fryman 26.20

18.        Greg West 26.32

19.        Dylan Felix 26.35

20.        Willis Coffey 26.37

21.        Rakhi Patel 26.41

22.        Lura Cash 26.44

23.        Miriam Irizarry 27.07

24.        Joe Norris 27.14

25.        Lee Cain 27.26

26.        Alyssa Cox 27.39

27.        Rachel Cain 27.50

28.        Emily Valentine 27.52

29.        Jeremy Ellis 27.52

30.        Charles Bullen 28.00

31.        Lisa Stolze 28.08

32.        Alan Lewis 28.09

33.        Ron McGinnis 28.13

34.        Paula Jackson 28.23

35.        Jordan Stratton 28.32

36.        Justin Houk 28.37

37.        Victor McCane 28.40

38.        David Turpin 28.45

39.        Randy Calico 28.46

40.        Dallas Graves 28.50

41.        Richard Wicker 29.12

42.        Paul Sherrill 29.19
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43.        Fred Wilson 29.25

44.        Brett Gaynor 29.37

45.        Debbie Lewis 29.47

46.        Bill Gibson 29.50

47.        Pat Derickson 29.59

48.        Austin Cates 30.00

49.        John Bowling 30.01

50.        Valerie Hoskins 30.04

51.        Kenny Owens 30.16

52.        Nisha West 30.28

53.        James Upchurch 30.31

54.        Rodney Mullins 30.50

55.        Matt Hesse 31.00

56.        Gill Hunter 31.03

57.        Alfred Miller 31.07

58.        Vince McKeehan 31.11

59.        Josh Blaylock 31.15

60.        Twila Burdette 31.37

61.        Roger Proctor 31.48

62.        Samantha Bustle 31.52

63.        Shannon Burton 31.56

64.        Abe Barnes 31.58

65.        Hannah Logan 31.59

66.        Naman Helton 32.11

67.        Beth Johnston 32.18

68.        Roger Ayres 32.24

69.        Buddy Semones 32.25

70.        Lloyd Dempsey 32.34

71.        Ryan Felix 32.40

72.        Justin Ellis 32.43

73.        Cody Dittman 32.45

74.        Gilbert Irvin 33.01

75.        Evan Singleton 33.16

76.        Macon Smith 33.18

77.        Teresa Hamilton 33.50

78.        Michael Bowling 33.52

79.        Isaac Stratton 33.56

80.        Luke Allen 34.08

81.        Steven Shelton 34.09

82.        Jennifer Peavie 34.09

83.        Ron Felix 34.14

84.        Thomas Bullen 34.22

85.        Becky Hardwick 34.27

86.        Derrick Singleton 34.31

87.        Shannon Peavie 34.38

88.        Mary Moore 38.52

89.        Dave Holland 34.53



90.        Cheryl Mullins 34.58

91.        Priscilla Ayers 35.04

92.        Susan Petrosky 35.05

93.        Emily Hesse 35.14

94.        Lisa Payne 35.37

95.        Lisa Blevins 35.38

96.        Melissa Bowling 36.15

97.        Charon Burton 36.32

98.        Audy Faulkner 36.44

99.        Ginger Upchurch 36.48

100.    J.W. Erwin 36.56

101.    Rick Detty 36.57

102.    Luke Finster 36.58

103.    Melissa Davis 37.19

104.    Rhonda Childress 37.20

105.    Julie McGinnis 37.31

106.    J.D. Hamilton 37.43

107.    Brian Wallace 38.12

108.    Casey Hunt 38.12

109.    Shaunda Roberts 38.33

110.    Jil Pillion 39.01

111.    Julianna Singleton 39.16

112.    Tim Barnes 40.18

113.    Julie Mitchell 40.37

114.    JoAnn Clemmons 40.51

115.    Courtney Hasty 40.52

116.    Jayna Singleton 41.27

117.    Terry Foody 41.33

118.    Tommy Hayes 41.46

119.    Denise Smith 42.03

120.    David Pearson 42.14

121.    Sandy Cook 42.39

122.    Whitney Smith 42.56

123.    Andrea Vanwinkle 43.10

124.    Krystal Smith 43.21

125.    Angie Pearson 43.47

126.    Carrie Mullins 44.11

127.    Felix Emma 44.17

128.    Jenni Ellis 44.18

129.    Richard Derickson 44.23

130.    Di Clark 44.35

131.    Marcia Cain 45.58

132.    Stephanie Lugo 46.13

133.    Luke Peavie 46.15

134.    Rachel Brooks 49.22

135.    Allison Gregg 49.59

136.    Cathy Barnes 51.39



137.    Luther Allen 52.41

138.    Samantha Cates 52.44

139.    Garrett Hamilton 53.24

Walker Results

1. Walter Norris

2. William Haney

3. Susan Haney

4. Raina Remole

5. Rhonda Marin

6. Philip Stratton

7. Brenda Martin

8. Melinda Osborne

9. Evia Mullins

10. Kayla Cromer

11. Gayle DeBorde

12. Tiffany McKibben

13. Ann Abney

14. Kim Luna

15. Heidi Blevins

16. Cassie Gentry

17. Karla Fields

18. Mary Lou Henderlight

19. Michelle Peacock

20. Eldon Baker

21. Priya Nangia

22. Kim Nangia

23. Misty Blaylock

24. Ashley Mize

25. Martha Cox

26. Tammy Cox

27. Jillian Williams

28. Sally Iseral

29. Sherry Spragens

30. Lavada Adams

31. Ruth Blanton

32. Gladys Siggelkow

33. David Wilson

34. Latasha Hensley

35. Rachel Martin

36. Kimberly Renner

37. Eric Vance

38. Patty Vance

39. Allison Reynolds



40. Jeanne Hutchinson

41. Stephanie Hines

42. Raylina Todd

43. Ervinia Dotson

44. Beverly Tucker

45. Tabatha Carpenter

46. Krystal Powell

47. Heather Reams

48. Brenda Saylor

49. Lorinda Fletcher

50. Precia Bowling

51. Jacob Blair

52. Teresa Blair

53. Michael Hamilton

AGE GROUP WINNERS

Overall Winner:

Evans Kiptoo 19:15

Age <12

1. John Bowling 30.01

2. Abe Barnes 31.58

3. Isaac Stratton 33.56

Age 13‐17

1. Layne Gaynor 21.43

2. Garrison Burchell 22.51

3. Dylan Felix

Age 18‐24

1. Ben White 22.55

2. Clay Davis 23.29

3. Brandan Simpson 23.49

Age 25‐29

1. Shawn Jakubowski 20.16

2. Andrew Nash 24.13

3. Ben Mueller 24.31

Age 30‐34

1. Chris Cromer 25.35

2. Jeremy Ellis 27.52

3. Randy Calico 28.46



Age 35‐39

1. James Messer 26.06

2. Greg West 26.32

3. Bill Gibson 29.50

Age 40‐44

1. Tim Burdett 25.43

2. Charles Bullen 28.00

3. Rodney Mullins 30.50

Age 45‐49

1. James Bullen 24.21

2. Douglas Jones 25.13

3. Willis Coffey 26.37

Age 50‐54

1. Harper Smith 25.38

2. Al Fryman 26.20

3. Alan Lewis 28.09

Age 55‐59

1. Ron McGinnis 25.13

2. Dallas Graves 28.50

3. James Upchurch 30.31

Age 60‐64

1. Kenny Owens 30.16

2. Lloyd Dempsey 32.34

3. Rick Detty 36.57

FEMALES

Overall Winner:

Kat Pagano 22.31

Age <12

1. Jayna Singleton 41.27

Age 13‐17

1. Rakhi Patel 26.41

2. Alyssa Cox 27.39

3. Rachel Cain 27.50

Age 18‐24

1. Lura Cash 26.44

2. Julie Mitchel 40.37



Age 25‐29

1. Emily Valentine 27.52

2. Jennifer Peavie 34.09

3. Shaunda Roberts 38.33

Age 30‐34

1. Valerie Hoskins 30.04

2. Nisha West 30.28

3. Andrea Vanwinkle 43.10

Age 35‐39

1. Twila Burdette 31.37

2. Teresa Hamilton 33.50

3. Becky HardwicK 34.23

Age 40‐44

1. Lisa Stolze 28.08

2. Beth Johnson 32.18

3. Cheryl Mullins 34.58

Age 45‐49

1. Miriam Irizarry 27.07

2. Paula Jackson 28.23

3. Mary Moore 38.52

Age 50‐54

1. Ginger Upchurch 36.48

2. Julie McGinnis 37.31

3. Sandy Cooke 42.39

Age 55‐59

1. Debbie Lewis 29.47

2. Pat Derickson 29.59

3. Cathy Barnes 51.39

Age 60‐64

1. Terry Foody 41.33

2. Di Clark 44.35

WALKER RESULTS

Male Winners

1. Walter Norris 41.00

2. William Haney 44.05

3. Phillip Stratton 51.26



Female Winners

1. Susan Haney 48.10

2. Raina Remole 49.26

3. Rhonda Marin 50.40


